Expandable
Braided Sleeve
Description
Applicable Standards
Arvi’s expandable sleeve is the ideal solution for
protecting and organizing electrical and electronic cables.
It offers high resistance to wear, heat, and tension, as
well as being flame retardant. Available in grey and diffe-

This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A60_1 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
CODE REFERENCE COLOR ⌀ NOMINAL
DIAMETER (mm)
EXPANSION RANGE (mm) UNIT WEIGHT
(kg)MIN. MAX.
7090101003 ME-CC-03 Grey 3 1 6 0,142
7090101004 ME-CC-04 Grey 4 2 7 0,145
7090101005 ME-CC-05 Grey 5 3 9 0,148
7090101006 ME-CC-06 Grey 6 4 10 0,156
7090101008 ME-CC-08 Grey 8 6 13 0,166
7090101010 ME-CC-10 Grey 10 7 18 0,176
7090101012 ME-CC-12 Grey 12 8 20 0,204
7090101016 ME-CC-16 Grey 16 11 25 0,144
7090101020 ME-CC-20 Grey 20 12 35 0,214
7090101025 ME-CC-25 Grey 25 14 36 0,228
7090101032 ME-CC-32 Grey 32 16 42 0,170
7090101040 ME-CC-40 Grey 40 22 55 0,223
7090101050 ME-CC-50 Grey 50 30 80 0,357
Specifications
CODE REFERENCE TYPE OF
PACKING
INNER BOX OUTER BOX SALES